Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

ALCALA RIO IB-NAC-22

Fecha :06/06/2022

Codigo: 160NSV222

Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  07:15
Palomar mas cercano: 333094 Ordenada : 4137567,63
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa:  250071,38
Palomas Encestada : 107 100 % =107 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 13
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 21-91616 1/10 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 12:43:17 1 407745 1242,0521 1.000,00 0,0229
2 19-9027192 1/10 D 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 11:56:44 1 345922 1227,8348 988,55 0,0540

3 20-37808 2/10 D 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 11:57:07 1 345922 1226,1665 987,21 0,0811
4 20-37802 3/10 D 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 12:01:22 1 345922 1207,9688 972,55 0,1081

5 21-91831 1/7 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:38:21 1 389411 1204,3018 969,60 0,1200

6 20-15074 2/10 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 12:57:30 1 407745 1190,4964 958,49 0,1375

7 21-91603 3/10 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 12:58:03 1 407745 1188,5877 956,95 0,1604

8 21-1450172 4/10 D 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 12:07:29 1 345922 1182,7067 952,21 0,2161

9 20-15543 1/8 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:04:52 1 413049 1180,5897 950,51 0,2036
10 19-24498 2/8 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:05:11 1 413049 1179,5222 949,65 0,2263
11 20-15530 38 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:05:14 1 413049 1179,3538 949,52 0,2489
12 20-14925 4/10 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:00:56 1 407745 1178,6809 948,97 0,2750
13 21-91669 510 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:01:39 1 407745 1176,2441 947,01 0,2980
14 20-15404 1/710 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 13:09:39 1 413623 1166,2851 938,99 0,3163
15 21-91611 6/10 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:04:48 1 407745 1165,6518 938,48 0,3438
16 20-15524 4/8 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:10:07 1 413049 1163,1361 936,46 0,3620
17 19-28251 2/7 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:50:57 1 389411 1159,1338 933,24 0,4080
18 17-111955 3/7 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:50:58 1 389411 1159,0763 933,19 0,4320
19 21-93023 2/10 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 13:11:52 1 413623 1159,0407 933,16 0,4293
20 21-91846 4/7 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:51:03 1 389411 1158,7889 932,96 0,4800
21 20-15320 1/7 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:09:26 1 410679 1158,6918 932,88 0,4779
22 19-24286 1/5 D 1 ROMERO ADOLFO SALAMANTINO 12:03:32 1 333152 1154,6396 929,62 0,6172
23 20-15528 58 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:13:15 1 413049 1152,9630 928,27 0,5204
24 20-15577 6/8 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:13:17 1 413049 1152,8557 928,18 0,5430
25 20-15522 7/8 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:14:05 1 413049 1150,2873 926,11 0,5657
26 21-91678 7/10 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:11:51 1 407745 1142,6230 919,94 0,5959
27 20-16205 2/7 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:16:07 1 410679 1137,2474 915,61 0,6144
28 19-24375 1/3 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 13:09:07 1 402445 1136,4757 914,99 0,6502
29 18-78576 1/8 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:06:00 1 398543 11354501 914,17 0,6800
30 21-93006 3/10 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 13:19:23 1 413623 1135,1315 913,91 0,6778
31 21-93646 5/10 D 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 12:20:13 1 345922 1133,3654 912,49 0,8375
32 21-93078 4/10 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 13:21:25 1 413623 1128,8324 908,84 0,7230
33 18-79222 2/3 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 13:11:34 1 402445 1128,6669 908,71 0,7663
34 21-91790 1/9 D 1 CUIBUS CRISTIAN BCHARRA 13:50:14 1 445053 1126,0513 906,60 0,7140
35 20-15318 3/7 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:20:48 1 410679 1122,6873 903,89 0,7965
36 20-37761 6/10 1 LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN SALAMANTINO 12:26:35 1 345922 1110,2070 893,84 0,9726
37 21-91758 2/9 D 1 CUIBUS CRISTIAN BCHARRA 14:02:20 1 445053 1092,6015 879,67 0,7770
38 21-91700 8/10 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:31:14 1 407745 1083,7556 872,55 0,8710
39 18-78682 2/8 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:23:34 1 398543 1081,3322 870,60 0,9145
40 21-91838 5/7 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:15:22 1 389411 1080,5966 870,00 0,9600
41 21-91916 1/8 D 1 BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN BCHARRA 14:13:27 1 451797 1079,6917 869,28 0,8481
42 20-15336 4/7 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:38:04 1 410679 1072,0823 863,15 0,9558
43 21-93007 5/10 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 13:42:06 1 413623 1068,5172 860,28 0,9716
44 20-14890 3/8 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:29:18 1 398543 1064,7689 857,26 1,0318
45 20-16201 57 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:41:25 1 410679 1062,7880 855,67 1,0241
46 21-282576 1/3 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 13:32:55 1 401277 1061,8135 854,88 1,0713
47 18-79226 3/3 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 13:34:11 1 402445 1061,3468 854,51 1,0915
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N°
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Pais

Anilla

19-23874
20-14889
20-15830
19-24265
19-24452
20-15410
20-14912
21-91973
19-26447
20-16424
19-25506
21-282509
21-93077
21-91971
21-91647
20-16885
20-15429
21-122469
19-23835
21-93052
21-91731
21-91912
18-79686
21-91604
20-16882
21-91927
20-15033
21-282504
18-78681
19-28344
20-16496
18-78745
21-1450109
20-16429
19-28321
21-91975
21-282562
19-24291
17-112087
20-37809
18-8004655
20-15848
20-15737
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7/9
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717
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3/5
8/8
373
4/5
8/8
9/10
10/10
2/2
5/5
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Socio

DELGADO MANUEL
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
ROMERO ADOLFO

GARCIA FRANCISCOJ

RINCON J. LORENZO

GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
CUIBUS CRISTIAN

CUIBUS CRISTIAN

RINCON J. LORENZO

BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
RINCON J. LORENZO

BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES
CUIBUS CRISTIAN

RINCON J. LORENZO

HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM
MATIAS JOSE A.

RINCON J. LORENZO

CUIBUS CRISTIAN

BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN
MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES
CUIBUS CRISTIAN

BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM
BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
CUIBUS CRISTIAN

MATIAS JOSE A.

LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN
CUIBUS CRISTIAN

ROMERO ADOLFO

BORCOSI VALENTIN ADRIAN
DELGADO MANUEL

ROMERO ADOLFO

GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN
LANCHAS LANCHAS CRISTIAN
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
ROMERO ADOLFO
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Club

SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO

Pagina 2 de 2

Hora Dia

13:33:07
13:31:46
12:30:16
12:30:46
13:47:42
13:51:30
13:38:26
14:31:05
14:28:42
14:45:15
14:15:57
14:55:27
14:24:10
15:24:41
14:43:15
15:28:53
15:19:23
14:51:25
15:33:27
15:37:47
16:31:37
16:54:59
14:39:46
16:03:50
17:30:46
17:42:06
16:23:12
18:05:56
17:03:16
17:07:20
18:22:59
19:06:19
17:27:18
20:39:29
19:05:54
07:33:00
22:03:41
19:37:52
22:13:28
20:19:55
21:51:59
12:14:54
14:27:34
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Dist

401277
398543
333094
333152
413049
413623
398543
451797
445053
445053
413623
451797
413623
451797
407745
445053
413623
389411
410679
413623
445053
451797
345922
407745
445053
451797
389411
451797
398543
398543
445053
410679
345922
445053
333152
451797
401277
333152
398543
345922
345922
333094
333152

Veloc

1061,2518
1057,7979
1056,5468
1055,0575
1051,8182
1043,1854
1039,4062
1036,0336
1026,1771
988,4575
982,5941
981,2075
963,7817
922,6310
909,6375
901,1298
853,9167
853,1919
823,9121
822,6665
799,5682
778,9827
7717,7606
771,0274
722,7624
720,4545
710,3448
694,0757
677,4870
672,8357
666,2636
577,3505
564,9551
553,2159
468,6341
461,4883
451,5410
448,4681
443,5813
440,7118
394,4454
264,1716
239,0643

Puntos Coef

854,43
851,65
850,64
849,44
846,83
839,88
836,84
834,13
826,19
795,82
791,10
789,98
775,95
742,82
732,36
725,51
687,50
686,92
663,34
662,34
643,74
627,17
626,19
620,76
581,90
580,05
571,91
558,81
545,45
541,71
536,42
464,83
454,85
445,40
377,30
371,55
363,54
361,07
357,13
354,82
317,57
212,68
192,47

1,1179
1,1490
1,4029
1,4307
1,1766
1,1975
1,2663
1,1377
1,1760
1,1970
1,3105
1,2205
1,3557
1,2618
1,4211
1,3230
1,4461
1,5600
1,5020
1,5139
1,4280
1,4273
1,8912
1,6274
1,5119
1,5101
1,7760
1,5514
1,7822
1,8056
1,6379
1,7978
2,1614
1,7009
2,3003
1,7169
1,9564
2,3845
2,0167
2,3505
2,3775
2,4971
2,5247



